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The menu of Mcdonald's from Lowell includes 16 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$6.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Mcdonald's:

You guys are so awesome and a big thank you to Samantha. It's hard finding food out here other then truck
stops that are way over price because of parking and our size. read more. In beautiful weather you can even be
served in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or physiological
disabilities. Mcdonald's from Lowell is known for its mouth-watering burgers, to which crunchy fries, salads
and other sides are provided, You can also discover tasty South American menus on the menu. In addition,
there are delicious American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat.
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Mcdonald’s Menu

10 most popular

SHAKE

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESE BURGER

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Beverages

PREMIUM ROAST COFFEE

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE

S

40 MCNUGGETS

Shareables

40 MCNUGGETS 2 L FRIES

$2.0

$2.0

$15.0

$20.0

Individual Ttems

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE

Burgers
BIG MAC
DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER

) 4
McCafé Bakiery
MCCAFE BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
MCCAFE APPLE FRITTER

Sweets and Treats

CHOCOLATE SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
STRAWBERRY

$8.6

$6.8

$2.0
$2.2

$4.2
$4.2
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